Railway™ specification guide
esiergo.com |  800.833.3746 V36 catalog list pricing
esiergo.com | 800.833.3746 Railway Specification Guide  |  3
Table of contents
Product Introduction	 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                  5
     Railway specs and line drawings. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                 6
Configuration Inspiration	 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                  8
Custom specification ordering guide. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .               19

Please contact your local electrician for sourcing these items.
Rail
Custom specification ordering guide
Follow the four steps below to build custom configurations not already include in our standard kits.
For additional questions contact Customer Service at 1-800-833.3746.
Individual component model numbers are also available in this section.
2
90º post 180º post and
180º post knock out
3-way post 4-way postEnd post 120º post
20  |  Railway Specification Guide esiergo.com | 800.833.3746
Select the rail type and size:
Rails are available in lengths of 36.0", 48.0", 60.0", and 72.0” with three finish options. It includes data
and power receptacles. Does not include posts, feeds, or jumpers. The posts will each add an additional
3.3" to the overall length of each rail.
New York City (NY) will need a special rail. See page 23
Code compliant rails may incur a longer lead time. Please contact Customer Service for a quote.
Rails
Model #				   List
RAIL-RWY36-DBL-_ _ _ 		  $962	 LT
RAIL-RWY36-DBL-CHI-_ _ _ 	 $962	 LT
RAIL-RWY36-DBL-CALI-_ _ _ 	 $962	 LT
RAIL-RWY48-DBL-_ _ _ 		  $1,007	 LT
RAIL-RWY48-DBL-CHI-_ _ _ 	 $1,007	 LT
RAIL-RWY48-DBL-CALI-_ _ _ 	 $1,007	 LT
RAIL-RWY60-DBL-_ _ _ 		  $1,082	 LT
RAIL-RWY60-DBL-CHI-_ _ _ 	 $1,082	 LT
RAIL-RWY60-DBL-CALI_ _ _ 	 $1,082	 LT
RAIL-RWY72-DBL-_ _ _ 		  $1,163	 LT
RAIL-RWY72-DBL-CHI_ _ _ 	 $1,163	 LT
RAIL-RWY72-DBL-CALI-_ _ _ 	 $1,163	 LT
Silver  -SLV
•	 48.0"/60.0" ship in 48 hrs.
•	 36.0"/72.0" LT
White -WHTLT